Classement général

2336 F
2089 F
2215F
2231F
2098 F
2060 F
1909 F
2007 F
1845 F
2218 F
1905 F
1985 F
2195F

PICHON Ewen
PICARD Clement
SAUCEY Michel
SAADA Julien
TRUCCANO Florent
MARCHE Nael
BAG Ayoub
DELABBEY Florian
MOYA Clovis
MARIETTE Lucas
DUCOS Antoine
DUBIN Stephane
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Catégorie 1800-1999

1905 F
1960 F
1981F
1845 F
1909 F
1938 F
1912 F
1839 F
1895 F
1829 F
1894 F
1893 F
1936 F
1822 F
1898 F

DUCOS Antoine
FRITSCHY Frits
DUBIN Stephane
MOYA Clovis
BAG Ayoub
POINAS Arnaud
GAUBERT Cedric
BERTHOUX Eric
LARAND Manuel
LOUASSIER Cedric
FORGUES Valerie
KLEIN Jean-Yves
MAMMERI Fouad

GOUY PITON Sylvain
KORCHALOVSKII Matvei
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Catégorie 1700-1799

1794 F
1768 F
1726 F
1760 F
1702 F
1714 F
1746 F
1794 F
1783 F
1722 F
1740 F
1763 F
1714 F
1753 F
1735F

VERNOUILLET Lazare
COUSSY Tyffanie
TELLIER Nathan

LE PICART Loan Leon
ROLLAND PIEGUE Sacha
ROCHOIR Julien 4
MUSZLAK Gabin

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ Antonio
LAVAUD Clement

JUTARD Emmanuel

ZAKARIA Mubarak

MALFRE Christian

MENARD Maxim

REBELLES CACERES Jose Antonio
TIRATEAU Tom
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Catégorie 1600-1699

1675 F
1649 F
1680 F
1649 F
1682 F
1652 F
1655 F
1602 F
1671F
1607 F
1670 F
1684 F
1673 F
1667 F
1685 F

DUBIN Lisa
PHILIPPOT Herve
LOUASSIER Valentin
PICHON Sebastien
BARTKOWIAK Luke
JOUDOUX Armand
BUDAK Mehmet
ADELIN Jonathan
BREHERET Matthieu
XIE Kevin

KIEHN Laurent
TADLAOUI Hamza
MARCHAL Sacha
MARCHAL Philippe
TARNIER Philippe
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Catégorie 1500-1599

1540 F
1547 F
1524 F
1512 F
1574 F
1502 F
1576 F
1569 F
1556 F
1566 F
1527 F
1512 F
1597 F
1541 F
1579 F
1551F
1582 F

INES Tinaig
COUTURIER Nidal
AUDET Fabien
GABILLON lIsaac
MOREL Eric

TROBOA PEREIRA Louis
MICKLEBURGH Charles
SOURDAIS Nicolas
NEUFCOUR Antonin
DEJEAN Sylvain
PARVILLERS Mickael
TEXIER Patrick

POLLER Amadeo
BOUCHARD Frederic
GIBOULOT Godefroy
LEFORT Pierre
MARCHAL Jean-Luc
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Catégorie 1400-1499

1491 F
1491F
1469 F
1495 F
1478 F
1477 F
1489 F
1408 F
1435F
1422 F
1407F
1466 F
1488 F
1494 F

ROCHOIR Olivier
HERAUD Armand
PUYDOYEUX Titouan
LEFORT Xavier

CAZALY MARCY Augustin
MORALES GAUTIER Mateo
VIKHORST Roman

DOS SANTOS Alexis
BERTAUD Florian

SECQ Laurent

BOUQUET Quentin
HAPIIENKO Oleksii
BOWMAN Lola

DI BELLA Thelma
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